
Progression 2 Work Wraparound Learning Hub 

Term Dates Sept 2025 to July 2026 

Term Start Finish Inset days Bank Holidays 

Autumn 1 Staff- Mon 1st 
& Tues 2nd 
Sept 

Students- Wed 3rd 
-Parents’ Day 
 
Lessons start- 
Thurs 4th  

Friday 17th Oct Mon 1st – Prevent 
Tues 2nd Sept RPI 
Training 

   

Autumn 2 Monday 3rd November Friday 19th December  25th,26th Dec.  

Spring 1 Staff- Mon 5th 
Jan 

Students- Tues 
6th Jan 

Fri 13th February Monday 5th Jan  1st Jan 

Spring 2 Mon 23rd February Friday 27th March  3rd, 6th April 

Summer 1 Staff- Mon 13th 
April 

Students- Tues 
14th April 

Fri 22nd May Mon 13th April 4th May, 25th May 

Summer 2 Staff- Mon 1st June Friday 24th July Mon 27th (Replaced 
with twilight 
training) 

 

 


